
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

acorn grapes corn apples 
 

squirrel leaves 
 

hay scarecrow 

harvest windy pumpkin rainy 

halloween turkey mushrooms thanksgiving 
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squirrel leaves 
 

hay scarecrow 

harvest windy pumpkin rainy 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  acorn 

  grapes 

  apples 

  corn 

  squirrel 

  leaves 

  scarecrow 

  hay 

  harvest 

  windy 

  rainy 

  pumpkin 

  halloween 

  turkey 

  thanksgiving 

  mushrooms 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ccoorrnn  mmuusshhrroooommss  

 

hhaayy  

 

ppuummppkkiinn  

 

rraaiinnyy  

 

hhaalllloowweeeenn  

 

aapppplleess  

 

ttuurrkkeeyy  

 

ggrraappeess  

 

ssqquuiirrrreell  

 

lleeaavveess  

 

hhaarrvveesstt  

 

ssccaarreeccrrooww  

 

tthhaannkkssggiivviinngg  

 

aaccoorrnn  

 

wwiinnddyy  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  acorn 

  grapes 

  apples 

  corn 

  squirrel 

  leaves 

  scarecrow 

  hay 

  harvest 

  windy 

  rainy 

  pumpkin 

  halloween 

  turkey 

  thanksgiving 

  mushrooms 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  acorn 

22..  grapes 

33..  apples 

44..  corn 

55..  squirrel 

66..  leaves 

77..  scarecrow 

88..  hay 

99..  harvest 

1100..  windy 

1111..  rainy 

1122..  pumpkin 

1133..  halloween 

1144..  turkey 

1155..  thanksgiving 

1166..  mushrooms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Copyright © 14/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

AAUUTTUUMMNN  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    acorn 

22..  grapes 

33..  apples 

44..  corn 

55..  squirrel 

66..  leaves 

77..  scarecrow 

88..  hay 

99..  harvest 

1100..  windy 

1111..  rainy 

1122..  pumpkin 

1133..  halloween 

1144..  turkey 

1155..  thanksgiving 

1166..  mushrooms 

9 
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16 
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12 

15 11 3 
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7 

10 
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1 
4 

13 
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__  cc  __  rr  nn  

AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aauuttuummnn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  rr  __  pp  __  ss  

__  pp  pp  ll  __  ss  cc  __  rr  nn  

ss  qq  __  __  rr  rr  __  ll  ll  __  __  vv  __  ss  

ss  cc  __  rr  __  cc  rr  __  ww    hh  __  yy  

hh  __  rr  vv  __  ss  tt  ww  __  nn  dd  yy  

hh  __  ll  ll  __  ww  __  __  nn    tt  __  rr  kk  __  yy  

pp  __  mm  pp  kk  __  nn  mm  __  ss  hh  rr  __  __  mm  ss  

tt  hh  __  nn  kk  ss  gg  __  vv  __  nn  gg  rr  __  __  nn  yy    
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aa  cc  oo  rr  nn  

AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  aauuttuummnn  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

gg  rr  aa  pp  ee  ss  

aa  pp  pp  ll  ee  ss  cc  oo  rr  nn  

ss  qq  uu  ii  rr  rr  ee  ll  ll  ee  aa  vv  ee  ss  

ss  cc  aa  rr  ee  cc  rr  oo  ww    hh  aa  yy  

hh  aa  rr  vv  ee  ss  tt  ww  ii  nn  dd  yy  

hh  aa  ll  ll  oo  ww  ee  ee  nn    tt  uu  rr  kk  ee  yy  

pp  uu  mm  pp  kk  ii  nn  mm  uu  ss  hh  rr  oo  oo  mm  ss  

tt  hh  aa  nn  kk  ss  gg  ii  vv  ii  nn  gg  rr  aa  ii  nn  yy    
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  EESSLL  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the autumn vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 
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7 

8 
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15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

4. scarecrow 

5. apples 

8. mushrooms 

10. windy 

11. harvest 

13. corn 

15. turkey 

16. grapes 

Down 

1. halloween 

2. thanksgiving 

3. rainy 

6. pumpkin 

7. hay 

9. squirrel 

12. acorn 

14. leaves 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the autumn vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  roacn                  ____________ 

22..  egarsp                 ____________ 

33..  appels                 ____________ 

44..  rnco                    ____________ 

55..  qirurels                ____________ 

66..  esaevl                  ____________ 

77..  ecrraowsc            ____________ 

88..  yah                     ____________ 

99..  hservat                ____________ 

1100.. yidwn                ____________ 

1111..   inayr                  ____________ 

1122..   npkumip             ____________ 

1133..   owhenalel          ____________ 

1144..   retkuy                ____________ 

1155..   iivhnngksgat       ____________ 

1166..   rosommuhs         ____________ 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the autumn vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 17/12/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  roacn                  acorn 

22..  egarsp                 grapes 

33..  appels                 apples 

44..  rnco                    corn 

55..  qirurels                squirrel 

66..  esaevl                  leaves 

77..  ecrraowsc            scarecrow 

88..  yah                     hay 

99..  hservat                harvest 

1100.. yidwn                windy 

1111..   inayr                  rainy 

1122..   npkumip             pumpkin 

1133..   owhenalel          halloween 

1144..   retkuy                turkey 

1155..   iivhnngksgat       thanksgiving 

1166..   rosommuhs         mushrooms 

 

4 8 
16 
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12 

14 
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13 
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11 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) leaves 

b) pumpkin 

c) acorn 

d) turkey 

2 

a) hay 

b) rainy 

c) halloween 

d) grapes 

3 

a) apples 

b) squirrel 

c) windy 

d) mushrooms 

4 

a) harvest 

b) scarecrow 

c) corn 

d) thanksgiving 

5 

a) corn 

b) rainy 

c) mushrooms 

d) squirrel 

6 

a) acorn 

b) leaves 

c) harvest 

d) thanksgiving 

7 

a) scarecrow 

b) grapes 

c) pumpkin 

d) turkey 

8 

a) windy 

b) halloween 

c) hay 

d) apples 

9 

a) apples 

b) hay 

c) thanksgiving 

d) harvest 

10 

a) corn 

b) windy 

c) squirrel 

d) mushrooms 

11 

a) rainy 

b) leaves 

c) grapes 

d) halloween 

12 

a) turkey 

b) acorn 

c) pumpkin 

d) scarecrow 

13 

a) grapes 

b) scarecrow 

c) rainy 

d) halloween 

14 

a) pumpkin 

b) turkey 

c) acorn 

d) hay 

15 

a) thanksgiving 

b) apples 

c) squirrel 

d) windy 

16 

a) leaves 

b) mushrooms 

c) corn 

d) harvest 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)    c 

2) d 

3) a 

4) c 

5) d 

6) b 

7) a 

8) c 

9) d 

10) b 

11) a 

12) c 

13) d 

14) b 

15) a 

16) b 
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leaves 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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AAUUTTUUMMNN  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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acorn grapes 

apples corn 

squirrel leaves 

scarecrow hay 

harvest windy 

rainy pumpkin 
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halloween turkey 

thanksgiving mushrooms 
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